

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

20-21119

Date sent

25/11/2020

Subject

Operating system and Fax machine

Details of enquiry

- 1) Which operating system is currently used for the computers used in your Trust? (ie. Windows 7, etc.)
- 2) How many fax machines does your trust currently own and use?

Response Sent

Your request for information has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act.

Please find below our response:

1) Which operating system is currently used for the computers used in your Trust? (ie. Windows 7, etc.)

The trust uses Window 10.

2) How many fax machines does your trust currently own and use?

We do not own or use fax machines.